PINET

CHARNIERES A RESSORT FERMANT 240
MM

71-1-3804

Couple des ressorts fermants :
M(0°) : 0,84 N.m/ M(90°) : 1,68 N.m/ M(180°) : 2,55 N.m

Ressort en inox.

A 240 mm


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Note

Matiére

Poids (g)

B

C

D (diamétre broche ou fil)

Finition

non percée
acier

164 g

40 mm
1.5mm

4

brut

<71—1—3892 & 71-1-389@




